

Selfridges Selection The Buffet Selection hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection salted truffle roasted nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g, Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt roasted nuts 150g, Selfridges Selection Greek Kalamata olives 485g, Selfridges Selection artichokes in olive oil 485g, Selfridges Selection strawberry jam with champagne 340g, Selfridges Selection lemon curd 205g, Selfridges Selection rosemary savoury biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection parmesan and garlic savoury biscuits 150g, Selfridges Selection smoked paprika and ginger olive oil 250ml, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate honeycomb 150g, Selfridges Selection heather honeycomb in starflower honey 900g, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate enrobed coffee caramels 150g, Selfridges Selection pecan nut brittle 125g, Selfridges Selection caramelised almonds in milk chocolate and cocoa powder 325g, Selfridges Selection artisan milk chocolate-covered pistachios 325g, Selfridges Selection apple, pear and plum chutney 220g, Selfridges Selection piccalilli 210g, Selfridges Selection all-butter shortbread tin 250g, Selfridges Selection salted caramel shortbread tin 250g, Selfridges Selection hazelnut and cocoa butter 170g, Selfridges Selection almond butter 170g, Selfridges Selection marmalade trio 3x110g, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate enrobed sea salt caramels 150g, Selfridges Selection candied orange peel enrobed in dark chocolate 125g, Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 150g, Selfridges Selection Framingham sauvignon blanc 750ml, Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône 750ml, Selfridges Selection brut champagne 750ml, Selfridges Selection Earthly Spirits gin 700ml, Selfridges Selection Earthly Spirits vodka 700ml, 23" wicker hamper

Selfridges Selection salted truffle roasted nuts 150g

Ingredients

Nut Mix (**Peanuts, Almonds, Cashews**)(**Almonds,Cashews,Peanuts**), Truffle Salt (Sea Salt, Black Summer Truffles, Truffle Flavouring), Cane Sugar, White Truffle Aroma

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2430.0000 per 100g / 729.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 586.0000 per 100g / 176.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.0000 per 100g / 14.1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 26.0000 per 100g / 7.8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Italian Nocellara Belice olives 510g

Ingredients

Nocellara Olives, Brine (Water, Salt)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 684.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 164.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 15.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 7.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection rosemary and sea salt roasted nuts 150g**Ingredients**

Nut Mix (**Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds**)(**Almond,Cashew,Peanuts**), Sea Salt, Rosemary, Sugar, Salt, Extra-Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2406.0000 per 100g / 722.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 580.0000 per 100g / 174.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.0000 per 100g / 13.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.0000 per 100g / 4.2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.9999 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.0000 per 100g / 7.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Greek Kalamata olives 485g

Ingredients

Kalamata Olives, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1986.0000 per 100g / 298.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 481.0000 per 100g / 72.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 51.0000 per 100g / 7.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection artichokes in olive oil 485g

Ingredients

Artichokes, Extra- Virgin Olive Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Parsley, Rosemary, Savory, Chilli, Garlic, Grape Vinegar, Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1487.0000 per 100g / 223.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 361.0000 per 100g / 54.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 39.0000 per 100g / 5.9000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.0000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .6000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .6000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .1500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Strawberry Jam With Champagne 340g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Strawberries, Champagne, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Jam or marmalade legal information

% Fruit per 100g 50 Total Sugar Content per 100g 60

Product Claims

Suitable For
Coeliacs
Ovo Lacto Vegetarians
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarians
Vegans
Vegetarians
Contains Alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 17 g
Energy - kJ 1037 per 100g / 176 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 244 per 100g / 41 Per Portion
Fat (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 59 per 100g / 10.0 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 59 per 100g / 10.0 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.1 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion
Protein (g) No per 100g
Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection lemon curd 205g

Ingredients

Sugar, Free Range **Egg**, Free Range **Egg Yolk**, Butter (**Milk**), Concentrated Lemon Juice (4%), Lemon Juice (3%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Lemon Oil, Lemon Zest.

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims – Suitable For

Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion size 15g
Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1548/368 per 100g / 232/55 Per Portion
Fat (g) 13.0 per 100g / 2.0 Per Portion
of which Saturates (g) 6.3 per 100g / 0.9 Per Portion
Carbohydrate (g) 60 per 100g / 9.0 Per Portion
of which Sugars (g) 59.0 per 100g / 8.9 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 0.0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.6 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0.25 per 100g / 0.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, keep refrigerated and use within 1 month

**Produced in Essex UK,
with ingredients from other countries, for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street, London W1A 1AB**

Selfridges Selection Parmesan & Garlic savoury biscuits 150g

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) (**Cereals containing gluten**), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic Puree, Salt, Parmesan Cheese (**MILK**), Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Granulated Sugar, **WHEAT** Starch (**Cereals containing gluten**), Cheese Powder (**MILK**), Dried **WHEAT** Sourdough (**Cereals containing gluten**).

Allergen Information - Contains

Cereals containing Gluten
Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs
Nuts
Mustard
Sesame
Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g
Energy - kJ 2004.0000 per 100g / 190.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 477.0000 per 100g / 45.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 19.4000 per 100g / 1.8000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.9000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 64.0000 per 100g / 6.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.9000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.7000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 11.1000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .1400 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rosemary savoury biscuits 150g**Ingredients**

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**), Water, Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder(**Milk**), Granulated Sugar, Wheat Starch(**Wheat (gluten)**), Salt, Rosemary,

Allergen Information - Contains

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2014.0000 per 100g / 191.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480.0000 per 100g / 46.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.3000 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.4000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69.3000 per 100g / 6.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.4000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.2000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.8000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection smoked paprika and ginger olive oil 250ml

Ingredients

Extra virgin olive oil, ginger oil, infused chilli & smoked paprika

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 3389.0000 per 100g / 508.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 824.0000 per 100g / 124.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 92.0000 per 100g / 13.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.0000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Milk chocolate honeycomb 150g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (41% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter, 19% **Milk Solids**) Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Beans, Emulsifier: (**Soya Lecithin**) Vanilla Extract. (**Milk, Soya**), Honeycomb: Sugar, Glucose, Water, Sodium Bicarbonate, Honey.,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(19)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 2427.0000 per 100g / 607.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 497.0000 per 100g / 124.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.7000 per 100g / 6.2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.8000 per 100g / 3.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 66.9000 per 100g / 16.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.9000 per 100g / 7.5000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.5000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.4000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .6000 per 100g / .1500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection heather honeycomb in starflower honey 900g**Ingredients**

Honey, Honeycomb

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 1272 per 100g

Energy - kcal 304 per 100g

Fat (g) 0.0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 0.0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82.4 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.1 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0.2 per 100g

Protein (g) No per 100g

Salt (g) 0.0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Enrobed Coffee Caramels 150g**Ingredients**

Sugar, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Cream (**Milk**), Golden Syrup, Butter (**Milk**), Salt, Natural Flavouring: Coffee, Coffee Beans (0.3%), Gold Dust (Colours: Red Iron Oxide, Titanium Dioxide; Stabiliser: Potassium, Aluminium Silicate).

Chocolate % Information

Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 34% min., milk solids 21% min

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Peanuts and other Nuts

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1777/423

Fat (g) 20.2

of which Saturates (g) 12.5

Carbohydrate (g) 58.0

of which Sugars (g) 57.8

Fibre (g) 0.5

Protein (g) 2.4

Salt (g) 0.38

Typical Values Per (25g) portion

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 444/106

Fat (g) 5.1

of which Saturates (g) 3.1

Carbohydrate (g) 14.5

of which Sugars (g) 14.5

Fibre (g) 0.1

Protein (g) 0.6

Salt (g) 0.09

Contains approx. 6 portions

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. After opening, consume within 2 weeks

Handmade in Kent, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection Pecan Nut Brittle 125g

Ingredients

White Sugar, Pecans(**Nuts**), Glucose Syrup, Water, Light Brown Sugar, Unsalted Butter(**Milk**), Salt,

Flavouring: Madagascan Vanilla Paste , Acidity Regulator: Bicarbonate of Soda.

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Peanuts & Nuts

Product Claims

Suitable For Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Energy - kJ 1966 per 100g / 492 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 470 per 100g / 118 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25 per 100g / 6.3 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.1 per 100g / 0.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41 per 100g / 10.3 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.3 per 100g / 0.8 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.9 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.5 per 100g / 0.6 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Caramelised Almonds In Milk Chocolate & Cocoa Powder 325g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (41% Cocoa Minimum, Pure Cocoa Butter, 19% **Milk Solids**): Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk Powder**, Cocoa Beans, Emulsifier: (**Soya** Lecithin) Vanilla Extract. Caramelised Almonds: **Almonds**, Sugar, Cocoa Powder

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21) % (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35) % (Minimum 20%)

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 2353 per 100g / 588 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 578 per 100g / 145 Per Portion

Fat (g) 37.4 per 100g / 9.3 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.3 per 100g / 3.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.8 per 100g / 11.2 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.5 per 100g / 10.4 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 5.5 per 100g / 1.4 Per Portion
Protein (g) No per 100g / 2.9 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection artisan milk chocolate-covered pistachios 325g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Milk Powder**, Cocoa Solids, Emulsifier: (**Soya Lecithin**))(**Milk, Soya**),
Caramelised Pistachios (Pistachio, Sugar)(Nuts), Cocoa Powder

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Milk
Nuts
Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g
Energy - kJ 2280.0000 per 100g
Energy - kcal 547.0000 per 100g
Fat (g) 36.6000 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 16.9000 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 44.2000 per 100g / 11.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 37.4000 per 100g / 9.3000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 6.5000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.5000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .1000 per 100g / .0300 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Apple, Pear & Plum Chutney 220g

Ingredients

Apples, Brown Sugar, Pears, Red Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Plums, Sultanas, Sea Salt, Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Cinnamon, Ground Cloves, Ground Ginger

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 723.00 per 100g / 80.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 170.00 per 100g / 19.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .00 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 40.00 per 100g / 4.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Piccalilli 210g

Ingredients

White Wine Vinegar, Sugar, Cauliflower, Red Pepper, Green Beans, Carrot, Honey, Silverskin Onion, Gherkin, Citrus Fibre, Turmeric, Mustard Seeds(**Mustard**), Garlic, Coriander, Cumin, Mustard Flour(**Mustard**), Red Chillies, Maldon Sea Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Parsley

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Mustard

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g
Energy - kJ 638.00 per 100g
Energy - kcal 150.00 per 100g
Fat (g) .70 per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 30.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.00 per 100g
Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g
Protein (g) 1.50 per 100g
Salt (g) .39 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection all-butter shortbread tin 250g**Ingredients**

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**),
Salted Butter(**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Corn Starch, **Milk** Powder(**Milk**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts
Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g
Energy - kJ 2259.0000 per 100g / 226.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 540.0000 per 100g / 54.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 32.3000 per 100g / 3.2000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.8000 per 100g / 2.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.7000 per 100g / 6.1000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 19.6000 per 100g / 2.0000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 5.0000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .8000 per 100g / .0800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Salted caramel shortbread tin 250g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**),
Salted Butter(**Milk**), Caster Sugar, Demerara Sugar, Caramel Pieces (2.5%) (Glucose Syrup, Sugar,
Sweetened Condensed **Milk** (**Milk**, Sugar), P.D.O Isigny Salted Butter (**Milk**), salt)(**Milk**), Corn Starch,
Sea Salt, Natural Flavouring

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

May contain traces of: Nuts, Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g
Energy - kJ 2155.0000 per 100g / 474.0000 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 515.0000 per 100g / 113.0000 Per Portion
Fat (g) 27.3000 per 100g / 6.0000 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.6000 per 100g / 3.9000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 65.9000 per 100g / 14.5000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 30.4000 per 100g / 6.7000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.6000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 4.2000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.7000 per 100g / .3700 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Hazelnut & Cocoa Butter 170g

Ingredients

Hazelnuts (nuts), Coconut Sugar, Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sea Salt,

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain Peanuts, Nuts, Mustard, Sesame, Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2538 per 100g / 2538 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 614 per 100g / 614 Per Portion

Fat (g) 57.2 per 100g / 57.2 Per Portion

Fat (g) 57.2 per 100g / 57.2 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.4 per 100g / 4.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 12.4 per 100g / 12.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.6 per 100g / 8.6 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.5 per 100g / 6.5 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 13.1 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Almond Butter 170g

Ingredients

Almonds (nuts), Pink Himayalan Salt

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
May also contain Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2568 per 100g / 2568 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 620 per 100g / 620 Per Portion

Fat (g) 56.7 per 100g / 56.7 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.7 per 100g / 4.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 6.7 per 100g / 6.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 4.1 per 100g / 4.1 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.5 per 100g / 7.5 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 21.2 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.09 per 100g / 0.09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Marmalade Trio 3x110g

Includes: Selfridges Selection blood orange marmalade 110g, Selfridges Selection thick-cut orange marmalade 110g, Selfridges Selection orange, lime and grapefruit marmalade 110g

Selfridges Selection blood orange marmalade 110g

Ingredients

Sugar, Blood Oranges (41%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin. Prepared with 46g of Fruit per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1030/243

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 60.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.0

Protein (g) 0.5

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per (15g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 155/36

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.0

of which Sugars (g) 8.9

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.1

Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 months

Produced in England, with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection thick-cut orange marmalade 110g**Ingredients**

Demerara Sugar, Oranges (34%), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin. Prepared with 34g of fruit per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1027/242

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 60.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.0

Protein (g) 0.7

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per (15g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 154/36

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 9.0

of which Sugars (g) 8.9

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.1

Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 months

Produced in England, with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection orange, lime and grapefruit marmalade 110g

Ingredients

Sugar, Oranges (23%), Grapefruits (10%), Limes (4%), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin. Prepared with 23g of Oranges, 10g of Grapefruits, 8g of Limes per 100g. Total Sugar Content 61g per 100g

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per (100g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 1039/245

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 59.0

of which Sugars (g) 59.0

Fibre (g) 1.6

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per (15g) portion

Energy (kJ)/(kcal) 156/37

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 8.9

of which Sugars (g) 8.9

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.0

Salt (g) 0.0

Storage Information

Store in a cool dry place. Once open, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 months

Produced in England, with ingredients from other countries, for
Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street
London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Enrobed Sea Salt Caramels 150g

Ingredients

Sugar, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla) (27%), Cream (**Milk**), Golden Syrup, Sea Salt (2%), Butter (**Milk**), Flavouring: Natural Vanilla. Milk Chocolate contains cocoa solids 34% min., milk solids 21% min.

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Allergen Information - May Contain

Nuts

Peanuts

Product Claims

Suitable For

Coeliacs

Ovo Lacto Vegetarians

Ovo Vegetarians

Vegetarians

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1816 per 100g / 454 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 433 per 100g / 108 Per Portion

Fat (g) 22 per 100g / 5.5 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14 per 100g / 3.5 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 55 per 100g / 13.8 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.7 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.2 per 100g / 0.80 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Candied Orange Peel Enrobed in Dark Chocolate 125g

Ingredients

Candied Orange Peel (Orange Peel (65%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Dextrose), Dark Chocolate (35%) (Cocoa Solids Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain traces of: Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Peanuts, Eggs and Sesame

Chocolate % Information

Dark Chocolate contains 62% Cocoa Solids Min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1744 per 100g / 414 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 436 per 100g / 104 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.3 per 100g / 3.3 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.1 per 100g / 2.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69 per 100g / 17.3 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 65.2 per 100g / 16.3 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.8 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.9 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion

Salt (g) trace per 100g / trace Per Portion

Contains approx. 5 servings

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct light

Handmade in Somerset, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

Selfridges Selection Scottish savoury oatcakes 150g

Ingredients

Scottish **Oatmeal** and **Oatflakes (Cereals containing Gluten)**, Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agent, Sea Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain: Nuts, Mustard, Cereals containing gluten

**Product Claims - Suitable For
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2011 per 100g / 302 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480 per 100g / 72 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.5 per 100g / 2.9 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.5 per 100g / 2.9 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.7 per 100g / 0.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.2 per 100g / 8.7 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.4 per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 12.7 per 100g / 1.9 Per Portion

Protein (g) No per 100g / 1.8 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.7 per 100g / 0.10 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use

Product is ready to eat as supplied

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Framingham sauvignon blanc

Product of New Zealand

Region: Marlborough

Grape variety: sauvignon blanc

750ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Côtes du Rhône

Product of France

Region: Côtes du Rhône

Grape variety: grenache, syrah, mourvedre

ABV 14%

750ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection brut champagne

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay

ABV 12%

750ml

Please note: this product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection vodka

Product of UK

Region: London

ABV: 40%

700ml

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection gin

Product of UK

Region: Yorkshire

ABV: 42%

700ml

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up-to-date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality.